P R O D U C T
C A T A L O G U E
ROLARAM
LINEAR ACTUATORS
ROLARAM

Notes:  Figures in brackets refer to motor frame sizes.  Dimensions in blue brackets (BØ, CC and EE) refer to Ball Screw Models.
18
HOW TO ORDER
- --
(1) Product Code
An 8 digit code obtained from
the Technical Charts.
(2) Drive Configuration
R - Right Angle.
P - Parallel.
(3) Unguided/Guided
P - Unguided Ram.
K - Guided Ram.
(4) Stroke
A 4 figure code to represent the
required stroke in mm.
(5) End Fitting
C - Clevis End.
T - Top Plate.
S - Screwed End.
(6) Mounting
TN - Trunnion without Feet.
TF - Trunnion with Trunnion
Feet.
TE - Trunnion with Trunnion
Feet and End Cap Foot.
(7) Proximity Switches
P - With stroke detecting
Proximity Switches.
0 - Without stroke detecting
Proximity Switches.
(8) Encoder
E - With Encoder.
0 - Without Encoder.
(1) Model R075 Actuator with a linear
speed of 600 mm/minute.
(2) Parallel Drive Configuration.
(3) Guided Ram.
(4) Stroke of 400 mm.
(5) Screwed End Fitting.
(6) Trunnion Mounting with Trunnion
Feet and End Cap Foot.
(7) With Proximity Switches.
(8) Without Encoder.
Notes:
1. The above part number defines a standard catalogue unit. Where a standard unit does not meet the customer’s requirement, Power Jacks will
be pleased to design a special unit.
2. All goods are sold subject to our Standard Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available upon request.
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER
R 0 7 5 0 6 0 0 P K 0 4 0 0 - S - T E P 0- -
- --
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
(5) (6) (7) (8)(1) (2) (3) (4)
- - - -
The product code is of the following form :
P R O D U C T
C A T A L O G U E
ROLARAM
Power Jacks Ltd., South Harbour Road, Fraserburgh  AB43 9BZ  Scotland